
 

 

Club Advisor 

9th grade class advisor Mr. Sotak sotakm@dvsd.org 

10th grade class advisor Mrs. Rojas rojasm@dvsd.org 

11th grade class advisor Mr. Leiva Vazquez leiva-vazquezd@dvsd.org 

12th grade class advisor Mrs. Marchetti marchettij@dvsd.org 

Anime Club TBD 

Art Club and Art Honor Society Dr. Lantz lantzi@dvsd.org 

Board Game/Puzzle Club Miss. Flack flackl@dvsd.org 

Computer Graphics & Digital Photo Club Mrs. Thompson thompsonk@dvsd.org 

Computer Programming Club TBD 

Creative Writing Club Mr. Sotak sotakm@dvsd.org 

Diversity TBD 

Drama Mrs. Fitzkee fitzkees@dvsd.org 

Emergency Responders Club Officer Moglia mmoglia@dvsd.org 

Engineering Club Mr. Curtis curtisr@dvsd.org 

Environmental Club Ms. Salak salakb@dvsd.org 

Esports & Online Gaming Ms. Letki letkia@dvsd.org 

FBLA Mrs. Dennis/ Mr. Luhrs 

dennisa@dvsd.org/ luhrsj@dvsd.org 

FCCLA Mrs. Farr-Bodnar/ Mrs. Feese 

farrj@dvsd.org/ feesej@dvsd.org 

Film & Cinema Club Mrs. Rojas rojasm@dvsd.org 

Fishing Club Ms. Hill hillj@dvsd.org 

Foreign Cultures Club TBD 
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Forensic Science Club TBD  

HOSA Mrs. Coyle coyleb@dvsd.org 

Indoor Track Mr. Quaglia quaglian@dvsd.org 

Interact Club TBD 

Junior Historians Mr. Guzenski guzenskim@dvsd.org 

Marching Band Mrs. Reece reecet@dvsd.org 

Martial Arts Club TBD 

Math Peer Tutors Mrs. France francej@dvsd.org 

Mock Trial Mr. Bailer bailert@dvsd.org 

Model U.N. Mr. Nielsen/Mrs. Decker 
 

nielsens@dvsd.org/deckera@dvsd.org 

Mt. Bike Club Mr. Irwin irwinn@dvsd.org 

Mu Alpha Theta Mrs. Walsh walshs@dvsd.org 

National Honors Society  Mrs. Decker            deckera@dvsd.org 

Odyssey of the Mind Mrs. LaTourette, Mr. Ziolkowski, Mrs. Davidson, Mrs. Balton, Mrs. Lockwood 
 

latourettev@dvsd.org/lockwoodl@dvsd.org 

Peer Buddies TBD 

Podcast Club TBD 

PYEA Mr. Cotroneo cotroneog@dvsd.org 

Rachel’s Challenge Mrs. Giordano giordanod@dvsd.org 

Reading Club Mrs. Muttee                                         mutteee@dvsd.org  

Rifle Club Mr. Thiele thielee@dvsd.org 

SAAC –Student Athlete Advisory Committee    Mrs. Thompson thompsonk@dvsd.org 

SASA Ms. Smith smithm@dvsd.org 

Scholastic Bowl Mr. Curtis curtisr@dvsd.org 

Science Olympiad Mrs. LaTourette latourettev@dvsd.org 

Sewing Club Mrs. Rojas rojasm@dvsd.org 

Ski/Snowboard Club                           Mrs. France                                  francej@dvsd.org 

SKILLS USA Mr. Fitzpatrick fitzpatrickk@dvsd.org 

Social Studies Honor Society Mr. Guzenski guzenskim@dvsd.org 

Sources for Strength Ms. Blaut                                                    mblaut@dvsd.org 

Student Council Mrs. Wummer wummerc@dvsd.org 

TATU Ms. Smith smithm@dvsd.org 

WE: Warrior Empowerment Freshman Mentor Program Ms. Tallo talloj@dvsd.org 

Weightlifting Mr. Murray murraym@dvsd.org 

Warrior Fit Club TBD 

Yearbook Mrs. Kaylor/Mrs. Zirpoli 
 

kaylort@dvsd.org/zirpolim@dvsd.org 
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